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Division 2 Boys
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy, Windy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 08:24 09:10

LIST n°20240624

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

24/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.SIBM.3209.0000  /  24/08/2024 at 09:43  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 274 56225 MUSER Leonardo Wesley College (A) 29.58 29.73 59.31

2 265 30791 CHALMERS William Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 29.29 30.70 59.99 0.68

3 263 34870 RING Jake Haileybury College (A) 30.78 31.01 1:01.79 2.48

4 258 31837 YOUNG Jack Williamstown High School (A) 32.90 30.76 1:03.66 4.35

5 277 58229 ZHENG Yuzhu Brighton Grammar School (A) 32.58 31.23 1:03.81 4.50

6 270 42234 STAVRETIS Ari Peninsula Grammar (A) 32.13 32.49 1:04.62 5.31

7 308 56686 ADLER Flynn Scotch College (A) 32.29 32.44 1:04.73 5.42

8 279 38259 TONG Liam Scotch College (A) 33.64 32.39 1:06.03 6.72

9 259 45267 DENTRY Monty Woodleigh School (A) 33.00 33.59 1:06.59 7.28

10 256 52024 TUDDENHAM Oscar Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 32.83 34.00 1:06.83 7.52

11 264 51586 MCNALLY Max Shepparton Christian Col (A) 33.43 33.47 1:06.90 7.59

12 273 58176 CHEN Brendan St Kevins College (A) 33.18 33.84 1:07.02 7.71

13 306 34900 QUBROSI Harrison Caulfield Grammar School (A) 33.64 33.50 1:07.14 7.83

14 291 46367 GEMMILL Oscar Surf Coast Secondary Col (A) 31.01 36.69 1:07.70 8.39

15 435 52142 CADDEN Elvis Wesley College (B) 34.17 34.04 1:08.21 8.90

16 301 61102 HOWE William Woodleigh School (A) 34.82 33.45 1:08.27 8.96

17 290 52001 STERNSON Frederick Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 34.68 34.49 1:09.17 9.86

18 303 59879 CLARKE Tommas Haileybury College (A) 34.72 34.46 1:09.18 9.87

19 276 58734 STENHOUSE William Caulfield Grammar School (A) 35.47 33.79 1:09.26 9.95

20 275 63464 BARTASEK Nathan Braemar College (A) 34.11 35.33 1:09.44 10.13

21 295 13266 CRESWELL Oliver Scotch College (A) 36.46 34.09 1:10.55 11.24

22 293 53931 COLE Frederick Caulfield Grammar School (A) 35.48 35.26 1:10.74 11.43
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy, Windy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 08:24 09:10
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23 305 54505 GOLDSTRAW William Wesley College (A) 35.32 35.51 1:10.83 11.52

24 287 37771 PULLAR Charlie Woodleigh School (A) 39.90 33.64 1:13.54 14.23

25 288 51462 CHIPPINDALL Mahon Mentone Grammar (A) 37.30 36.98 1:14.28 14.97

26 294 51698 MORLEY Spencer Brighton Grammar School (A) 37.55 37.09 1:14.64 15.33

27 292 34729 NASS Rudy Wesley College (A) 34.50 40.76 1:15.26 15.95

28 302 62807 TURNER Josh Mentone Grammar (A) 38.07 37.90 1:15.97 16.66

29 257 43673 LIU Vincent Melbourne Grammar School (A) 39.02 37.70 1:16.72 17.41

30 296 60990 WILLIAMS Sonny Woodleigh School (B) 39.84 36.98 1:16.82 17.51

31 281 58962 RUSSELL Jesse Mentone Grammar (B) 38.88 38.53 1:17.41 18.10

32 260 62218 BATES Zach St Bernard's College (A) 34.91 42.81 1:17.72 18.41

33 271 62095 SPROTT William Xavier College VIC (A) 40.95 39.71 1:20.66 21.35

34 304 61419 LI Zejiang Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 41.53 39.18 1:20.71 21.40

35 283 61149 CARMAN Ned Caulfield Grammar School (B) 41.62 39.60 1:21.22 21.91

36 282 57514 LE GRAND Jules Haileybury College (B) 38.08 44.15 1:22.23 22.92

37 269 53914 DENG Thomas Eltham College (A) 42.24 40.15 1:22.39 23.08

38 297 61111 SU Ethan Mentone Grammar (B) 45.25 39.44 1:24.69 25.38

39 272 61255 GIBBINS Max Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 45.50 40.55 1:26.05 26.74

40 284 56698 MCCALLUM Angus Scotch College (B) 44.63 41.53 1:26.16 26.85

41 311 62361 OVERSTALL Zachary Caulfield Grammar School (B) 48.86 37.62 1:26.48 27.17

42 310 59473 QIU Jordan Haileybury College (B) 44.76 43.02 1:27.78 28.47

43 299 62338 CROCKETT Charlie Caulfield Grammar School (B) 46.22 42.68 1:28.90 29.59

44 298 47411 VAUGHAN Hugo Haileybury College (B) 46.97 45.85 1:32.82 33.51

45 268 62900 MARSLAND Rupert Trinity Grammar School V (A) 45.06 49.32 1:34.38 35.07

46 261 57682 WAGNER Lucas Mentone Grammar (A) 51.43 47.24 1:38.67 39.36

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

309 61218 JONES Julian Woodleigh School (B)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

286 42316 MACHADO Chiliano Melbourne Grammar School (A)

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

278 29348 TIEU Leonidas Narre Warren South P-12  (A) 28.70 Gate 13

280 61208 HOLBROOK Lachlan Woodleigh School (B) 34.90 Gate 6

307 34775 BROUGHAM Monty Brighton Grammar School (A) 39.47 Gate 13

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

255 56585 LIANG Neo Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 41.16

266 34629 PEARCE Benjamin St Margaret's Berwick Gr (A) 34.20

285 57503 CHEN-TILLEY Jeremy Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 41.27

286 42316 MACHADO Chiliano Melbourne Grammar School (A)

300 63631 CHOU Spencer Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 40.81

309 61218 JONES Julian Woodleigh School (B)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

262 45538 LEATHAM Taz Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 32.75

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

254 54294 PALERMO Max Parade College (A) 31.56 Gate 6
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267 63199 CIUFFETELLI Giacomo Surf Coast Secondary Col (A) 33.71 Gate 13

289 51667 POOLE Ben Haileybury College (A) 36.53 Gate 13

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 2 Boys
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 08:24 09:10
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:09.16 1 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

265 30791 CHALMERS William 29.29 30.70

290 52001 STERNSON Frederick 34.68 34.49

304 61419 LI Zejiang 41.53 39.18

Gap: + 0.16Total time: 2:09.32 2 - Wesley College (A)

274 56225 MUSER Leonardo 29.58 29.73

305 54505 GOLDSTRAW William 35.32 35.51

292 34729 NASS Rudy 34.50 40.76

Gap: + 1.60Total time: 2:10.76 3 - Scotch College (A)

308 56686 ADLER Flynn 32.29 32.44

279 38259 TONG Liam 33.64 32.39

295 13266 CRESWELL Oliver 36.46 34.09

Gap: + 1.81Total time: 2:10.97 4 - Haileybury College (A)

263 34870 RING Jake 30.78 31.01

303 59879 CLARKE Tommas 34.72 34.46

289 51667 POOLE Ben 36.53

Gap: + 5.70Total time: 2:14.86 5 - Woodleigh School (A)

259 45267 DENTRY Monty 33.00 33.59
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 08:24 09:10
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

301 61102 HOWE William 34.82 33.45

287 37771 PULLAR Charlie 39.90 33.64

Gap: + 7.24Total time: 2:16.40 6 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

306 34900 QUBROSI Harrison 33.64 33.50

276 58734 STENHOUSE William 35.47 33.79

293 53931 COLE Frederick 35.48 35.26

Gap: + 9.29Total time: 2:18.45 7 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

277 58229 ZHENG Yuzhu 32.58 31.23

294 51698 MORLEY Spencer 37.55 37.09

307 34775 BROUGHAM Monty 39.47

Gap: + 21.09Total time: 2:30.25 8 - Mentone Grammar (A)

288 51462 CHIPPINDALL Mahon 37.30 36.98

302 62807 TURNER Josh 38.07 37.90

261 57682 WAGNER Lucas 51.43 47.24

Gap: + 32.94Total time: 2:42.10 9 - Mentone Grammar (B)

281 58962 RUSSELL Jesse 38.88 38.53

297 61111 SU Ethan 45.25 39.44

Gap: + 35.90Total time: 2:45.06 10 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

283 61149 CARMAN Ned 41.62 39.60

311 62361 OVERSTALL Zachary 48.86 37.62

299 62338 CROCKETT Charlie 46.22 42.68

Gap: + 40.85Total time: 2:50.01 11 - Haileybury College (B)

282 57514 LE GRAND Jules 38.08 44.15

310 59473 QIU Jordan 44.76 43.02

298 47411 VAUGHAN Hugo 46.97 45.85

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

275 63464 BARTASEK Nathan 34.11 35.33

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

255 56585 LIANG Neo 41.16

285 57503 CHEN-TILLEY Jeremy 41.27

300 63631 CHOU Spencer 40.81

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

256 52024 TUDDENHAM Oscar 32.83 34.00

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

269 53914 DENG Thomas 42.24 40.15

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

272 61255 GIBBINS Max 45.50 40.55

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

262 45538 LEATHAM Taz 32.75

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (A)

257 43673 LIU Vincent 39.02 37.70
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 08:24 09:10
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

286 42316 MACHADO Chiliano

Not ClassifiedNarre Warren South P-12  (A)

278 29348 TIEU Leonidas 28.70

Not ClassifiedParade College (A)

254 54294 PALERMO Max 31.56

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

270 42234 STAVRETIS Ari 32.13 32.49

Not ClassifiedScotch College (B)

284 56698 MCCALLUM Angus 44.63 41.53

Not ClassifiedShepparton Christian Col (A)

264 51586 MCNALLY Max 33.43 33.47

Not ClassifiedSt Bernard's College (A)

260 62218 BATES Zach 34.91 42.81

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (A)

273 58176 CHEN Brendan 33.18 33.84

Not ClassifiedSt Margaret's Berwick Gr (A)

266 34629 PEARCE Benjamin 34.20

Not ClassifiedSurf Coast Secondary Col (A)

291 46367 GEMMILL Oscar 31.01 36.69

267 63199 CIUFFETELLI Giacomo 33.71

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (A)

268 62900 MARSLAND Rupert 45.06 49.32

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

435 52142 CADDEN Elvis 34.17 34.04

Not ClassifiedWilliamstown High School (A)

258 31837 YOUNG Jack 32.90 30.76

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (B)

296 60990 WILLIAMS Sonny 39.84 36.98

280 61208 HOLBROOK Lachlan 34.90

309 61218 JONES Julian

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (A)

271 62095 SPROTT William 40.95 39.71


